
Gennaio 2024

Febbraio 2024

Marzo 2024

Aprile 2024

Maggio 2024

Giugno 2024

Luglio 2024

Agosto 2024

Settembre 2024

Ottobre 2024

Novembre 2024

Dicembre 2024

Dicembre 2023

Gennaio 2025 23/01/25

23/12/24

31/10/24

26/09/24

22/08/24

25/07/24

28/11/24

20/06/24

23/05/24

24/04/24

21/03/24

22/02/24

25/01/24

28/12/23

07/03/25

07/02/25

13/12/24

08/11/24

11/10/24

06/09/24

10/01/25

02/08/24

05/07/24

07/06/24

07/05/24

05/04/24

08/03/24

09/02/24

04/04/25

07/03/25

10/01/25

13/12/24

08/11/24

11/10/24

07/02/25

06/09/24

02/08/24

05/07/24

07/06/24

07/05/24

05/04/24

08/03/24

Data limite
ricevimento

fattura dal SDI

Valuta
PE

Valuta
GA

CALENDARIO 2024 
BUONI PASTO CARTACEO




