

# CALENDARIO 2024

## BUONI PASTO CARTACEO

	Data limite ricevimento fattura dal SDI	Valuta PE	Valuta GA
<b>Dicembre 2023</b>	28/12/23	09/02/24	08/03/24
<b>Gennaio 2024</b>	25/01/24	08/03/24	05/04/24
<b>Febbraio 2024</b>	22/02/24	05/04/24	07/05/24
<b>Marzo 2024</b>	21/03/24	07/05/24	07/06/24
<b>Aprile 2024</b>	24/04/24	07/06/24	05/07/24
<b>Maggio 2024</b>	23/05/24	05/07/24	02/08/24
<b>Giugno 2024</b>	20/06/24	02/08/24	06/09/24
<b>Luglio 2024</b>	25/07/24	06/09/24	11/10/24
<b>Agosto 2024</b>	22/08/24	11/10/24	08/11/24
<b>Settembre 2024</b>	26/09/24	08/11/24	13/12/24
<b>Ottobre 2024</b>	31/10/24	13/12/24	10/01/25
<b>Novembre 2024</b>	28/11/24	10/01/25	07/02/25
<b>Dicembre 2024</b>	23/12/24	07/02/25	07/03/25
<b>Gennaio 2025</b>	23/01/25	07/03/25	04/04/25